3
•	 Compatible	with	all	EIA-310
	 compliant	19”	equipment.		All
	 type	of	servers,	brands	will
	 physically	fit	in	ServerMAX
	 server	cabinet.
•	 Bottom	plate	has	an	extra
	 perforated	plate	to	prevent

WW :		Width	(W=780	mm)
OPTIONS
MAIN PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
MX :		Colour	options
	 	 M01=	RAL	9005	black
	 	 M02=	RAL	7035	light	grey
FX :		Front	door	options
	 	 F16**=	Single	opening,	monoblock,	welded,	curved	%63
	 	 perforated	door,	3	point	handled	locking
	 	 F17=	Single	opening,	welded,	curved	plexi	glass	door,
	 	 3	point	handled	locking
RX :		Rear	door	option
	 	 R08*=		Double	opening	%63	perforated	door	with
	 	 complete	metal	frame,	3	point	handled	locking
780 780
Front view
Front view Front view
H H
F16**
F17 R08*
R08*
*	R08	is	the	standard	rear	door.
**	F16	is	the	standard	front	door.
 SRV  -  HHU  -  WW
Product
range
ServerMAX
SRV
SRV
Width
&
depth=
1000 mm
WW
8
U
height
HHU
42U
47U
+ +
 MX -  FX - RX
780
H